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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Nazwisko
Grzegorz Szymura
Michat Brzenczek
Michat Czerwinski
tukasz Chrobok
Piotr Sliwirski
Tomasz Lewicki
Rafat Ochman
Jarostaw Krawczyk
Przemystaw Basa
Krzysztof Pienigzek
Dariusz Koszatka
Mariusz Grzesikiewicz
Marcin Wiechuta
Janusz Siekierka
Michat Rutkowski
Ryszard Wawrzak
Zbigniew Fijatkowski
Justyna Lewicka
Grzegorz Dziubanski
Damian Dawindziak
Marek Golonka
Dariusz Sroczynski
Rafat Hadzik
Mariusz Katamarz
Krzysztof Majek
Alfred Kedzierski
Grzegorz Bagan
Arkadiusz  Sopel
Mateusz Kukuczka
Urszula Szewczyk
Marcin Domarnski
Waldemar Rawtuszewicz
Andrzej Swiderek
Iza Maj-Dziubanska
Marcin Hatas
Tomasz Laskowski
Stawomir Katuza
Dawid Jaskiewicz
Grzegorz Nowak
Dawid Boryczka
Adam Ogrodniczek
Damian Osojca
Zygmunt Augustowski
Piotr tecki
Michat Waniewski
Dariusz Opanowski
Mariusz Nowak

Kategoria Numer 5 okrazen

M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M50
K30

M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
K40

M40
M50
M50
K30

M30
M30
M40
M20
M30
M20
M40
M20
M10
M30
M30
M50
M40

1345
1344
1600
1513
1175
1188
1173
1538
1077
1244
1294
1268
1004
1317
1045
1167
1694
1162
1607
1445
1341
1203
1249
1327
1335
1349
1451
1435
1103
1544
1015
1319
1236
1265
1411
1389
1361
1617
1455
1477
1633
1478
1395
1339
1459
1176
1056

01:20:37
01:24:22
01:25:56
01:26:34
01:27:44
01:32:36
01:32:40
01:33:48
01:34:10
01:34:19
01:34:30
01:34:45
01:35:13
01:35:42
01:35:52
01:37:35
01:37:53
01:38:11
01:38:16
01:39:07
01:39:45
01:39:49
01:40:13
01:40:33
01:40:42
01:41:23
01:41:32
01:41:33
01:41:47
01:42:13
01:43:26
01:43:27
01:43:32
01:43:32
01:44:08
01:44:08
01:44:45
01:45:28
01:45:29
01:45:29
01:45:56
01:45:58
01:46:13
01:46:13
01:46:29
01:46:47
01:47:01




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Robert
tukasz
Krzysztof
Stawek
Pawet
Sebastian
Dariusz
Janusz
Mirostaw
Artur
Marcin
tukasz
Monika
Zdzistaw
Edmund
Artur
Daniel
Mariusz
Artur
Damian
Adam
Dariusz
Zbigi
Joanna
Joanna
Ireneusz
Jakub
Barbara
Damian
Jarostaw
Mariusz
Jan

Jozef
Janusz
Janusz
Marian
Bartosz
Btazej
Wojciech
Adriana
Karolina
Erwin
Michat
Marcin
Joanna
Matgorzata
Sebastian
Radostaw
Anna

Tomasz

Marczycki
Jabtoniski
Koziet
Swaczyna
Wisniewski
Laskowski
Sieradzki
Dadas
Gieras
Popiel
Cybulski
Grzybowicz
Btonska
Rosada
Belzyt
Wojtukiewicz
Jedzura
Przybylski
Zdziebko
Wisniewski
Polczyk
Kowal
Dreja
Bereska
Masztalska
Paruzel
Stabla

Klepacka-Gancarz

Wachowski
Lewandowski
Skowroniski
Krzywicki
Pawelczyk
Przytudzki
Gawetko
Niesler
Jonkisz
Siemionek
Cader
Popiel
Siekierka
Pielka
Zachara
takomski
Stawska
Dygon
Wika

Gruszka

Nasieniak-Czech

Tarnowski

M40
M20
M30
M40
M30
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
K30

M60
M60
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
K30

K20

M40
M30
K40

M40
M40
M50
M60
M40
M60
M50
M50
M30
M20
M40
K30

K30

M50
M30
M40
K50

K40

M40
M40
K40

M40

1285
1118
1591
1420
1028
1334
1081
1010
1441
1300
1599
1185
1196
1139
1363
1076
1636
1075
1016
1199
1096
1358
1254
1583
1635
1368
1717
1469
1197
1357
1253
1378
1500
1257
1584
1137
1490
1718
1610
1299
1316
1351
1050
1142
1085
1048
1562
1637
1550
1131

01:47:21
01:47:33
01:47:37
01:48:45
01:48:54
01:49:21
01:49:29
01:49:30
01:49:55
01:50:19
01:50:24
01:50:32
01:50:46
01:50:52
01:51:33
01:52:07
01:52:19
01:52:37
01:53:07
01:53:08
01:53:13
01:53:14
01:53:32
01:53:52
01:53:59
01:54:28
01:54:38
01:54:42
01:54:49
01:55:14
01:55:17
01:55:59
01:56:04
01:56:10
01:56:23
01:56:59
01:57:02
01:57:02
01:57:14
01:57:45
01:58:35
01:58:36
01:58:44
01:59:09
01:59:11
01:59:12
01:59:28
01:59:34
01:59:41
01:59:50




98

929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Anna
Bartosz
Bronistaw
Anna
Kamil
Agnieszka
Agnieszka
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Janusz
Wiodzimierz
Tomasz
Artur
Robert
tukasz
Jacek
Grzegorz
Krystyna
Agnieszka
Damian
Natalia
Irek
Katarzyna
Marcin
Michat
Daniel
tukasz
Seweryn
Robert
Michat
Marcin
Tomasz
Pawet
Marcin
Aneta
Anna
Karol
Maciej
Radostaw
Renata
Seba
Anna
Krzysztof
Justyna
Mariusz
Ireneusz
Anna
Sebastian
Kamil

Jolanta

Kocielska
Behrendt
Maczka

Jedrzejowska-Dec

Jany

Sieradzka

Krzyszkowska

Bernat
Kujawski
GOrecki
Kozaczka
Polewka
Zadeberny
Wroéblewski
Gasiorek
Olszewski
Uszynski
Maczka
Zawada
Kaczkiewicz
Lodzinska
Wylezatek
Bernat
Lempa
Kubica
Kowalski
Nawrat
Pawlas
Bieda
Hajduk
Kurowicz
Herliczka
Jaworecki
Lesniewski
Skéra
Hanzel
Szymanski
Kuczynski
Markiewicz
Herliczka

Gabrys

Pochwata-Czarnecka

Bufnal
Muc
Pradela
Maslanka
Pekala
Gocyta
Rogdz

Starczewska

K30

M50
M60
K40

M40
K30

K30

M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M50
M40
K60

K40

M40
K20

M40
K40

M20
M20
M20
M30
M30
M50
M30
M40
M40
M50
M20
K30

K50

M30
M20
M30
K30

M40
K30

M40
K20

M30
M50
K40

M30
M30
K30

1340
1404
1101
1364
1577
1080
1371
1576
1098
1088
1155
1338
1166
1598
1710
1592
1278
1100
1014
1450
1520
1293
1575
1601
1374
1616
1119
1705
1689
1375
1276
1473
1366
1720
1391
1432
1721
1719
1618
1474
1308
1715
1685
1491
1497
1590
1046
1376
1615
1326

02:00:29
02:00:50
02:01:00
02:01:02
02:01:05
02:01:15
02:01:18
02:01:48
02:02:48
02:02:57
02:03:11
02:03:38
02:03:53
02:04:25
02:04:28
02:05:08
02:06:09
02:06:10
02:06:16
02:06:41
02:07:22
02:08:29
02:08:37
02:08:42
02:10:24
02:10:51
02:11:15
02:11:22
02:11:30
02:12:10
02:12:22
02:13:53
02:14:16
02:14:31
02:14:59
02:16:07
02:16:55
02:16:57
02:17:43
02:17:49
02:17:53
02:19:41
02:20:27
02:22:23
02:22:44
02:23:04
02:28:33
02:32:39
02:35:55
02:42:32




148 Jakub
149 Martyna
150 Konrad
151 Kamil

Bena
Raba
Stowinski

Nowinski

M20
K20

M20
M30

1406
1405
1603
1521

02:42:53
02:42:55
02:53:21
02:55:51




